



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.

DATE : 25th JULY, 2025.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
960 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 653 OF 2022 IN SA/182/2018 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 652 OF 2022 IN SA/182/2018 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 182 OF 2018	08.09.2025
961 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6982 OF 2023 IN FAST/16176/2023	08.09.2025
962 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12671 OF 2023 IN FAST/30680/2023	08.09.2025
963 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14790 OF 2023 IN FAST/27098/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14789 OF 2023 IN FAST/27098/2023	08.09.2025
964 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14943 OF 2023 IN FAST/27008/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14944 OF 2023 IN FAST/27008/2023	08.09.2025
965 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3813 OF 2024 IN SAST/9304/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3814 OF 2024 IN SAST/9304/2024	08.09.2025
966 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12769 OF 2024 IN FAST/17412/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9343 OF 2023 IN FAST/17412/2023	08.09.2025
967 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13138 OF 2024 IN SAST/30365/2024	08.09.2025

969 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3749 OF 2025 IN SA/253/1994 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 253 OF 1994 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3364 OF 1994 IN SA/253/1994 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3740 OF 2025 IN SA/253/1994	08.09.2025
970 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6340 OF 2025 IN RAST/16050/2020	08.09.2025
971 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6711 OF 2025 IN FA/4180/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1245 OF 2021 IN FA/4180/2023	08.09.2025
972 WRIT PETITION NO. 4144 OF 2020	09.09.2025
973 WRIT PETITION NO. 4193 OF 2020	09.09.2025
975 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13307 OF 2023 IN SA/687/2016 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 687 OF 2016	09.09.2025
976 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6079 OF 2025 IN SA/107/2024 WITH SECOND APPEAL NO. 107 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5212 OF 2024 IN SA/107/2024	09.09.2025
977 SECOND APPEAL NO. 488 OF 1994	09.09.2025
978 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12359 OF 2024 IN SAST/13091/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12360 OF 2024 IN SAST/13091/2024	09.09.2025

(R. M. JOSHI)
Judge

dyb